Data Inc			Date &Time Con		Done	by
Date In: 14 1/20 -10:32	Jeb description		Date of time con	il-itered		
Ref No: NMI Je woody 61/424.	SAS e-filing					-
Veli No: 55771954	E-mail (within 8h	rs, AIC 2hrs)				•
D.O.A: 23/1/20 - 001.45	i-Motor Claim	Form	M7 1108166	4-001 W	11/20	[hio]
	1-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs,	TP 4brs)			
OD TP! Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload	led				
	Assessment/Sur	vey Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No: M	Biolik	. INC ()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (VI QUAIC	- 14	Tel:)	-
	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	Maria III
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%.	F: 80-100%	6)	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES (Total Salara Salara)			
	,000 ()/\$2,000 (
The miles of Articles are	NA PARAMETER NOTE AND	SCHOOL VILLEY OF STREET	A SPORTSHEET AND A SECOND	435000	4.	
General Remarks;-	AUTO CONTRACTOR	the state of the last of the		111200000000000000000000000000000000000		
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's in		idential & Str	ictly NO refer of	epairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	rer URGENTLY.	13				
	ce: YES () / No	O();T	owing Co: (1)
	Control of the Contro		Date&Time Con	metad V	Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Apart (1,7400011110.001	-	-	7.*
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	Courtesy Car ()					
NOOCH It / Para Danie Terrandor	()					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()					
	\$3000] ()			84		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	\$3000] ()					
	\$3000] ()				@T 1 0	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	\$3000] ()					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	\$3000] ()				og grade se	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	\$3000] ()				A CHICAGO	77,700
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	\$3000] ()				Micsipal	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	\$3000] ()					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	\$3000] ()					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	\$3000] ()	January Pro-	naration Check	ist	Ant (5)	Ant
Date/Time Actions	\$3000]	7	paration Check	ist	Ant (S)	
Date/Time Actions Actions Actions	3	1) AR : Acciden	Reporting (530);	ist:	2000 3000	
Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions	•	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45	Tst Bill	
Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions	•	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-T	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Phrough Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	fic Bill	
Date/Time Actions	•	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-T	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); See Through Survey Through Survey (Resur	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005)	fic Bill	
Date/Time Actions	•	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-I 5) PT : Follow-I For claiming : 6) TR : Re-inspe	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); The hrough Survey (Resurvey (Resurvey) (R	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75	ist Bill	
Date/Time Actions	•	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-T 5) PT : Follow-T For claiming I 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idao DA	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); For hrough Survey (Resurvey (Resurvey INC Only (well cition + SMRT Survey (\$100);	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005)	ist Bill	
Date/Time Actions Ac	•	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-T 5) PT : Follow-T For claiming I 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idao DA 8) NTUC Addits OD*	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); For hrough Survey Prough Survey (Resurve) Reginst JNC Only (well ction + SMRT Survey onal Services:-	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$77: \$160	fic Bill	
Date/Time Actions Date/Time Actions A	•	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-I 5) FT : Follow-I For claiming I 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courtes	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); For hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) hrough Survey (Resurvey) hrough Survey onal Services:-	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$77 \$5160	fic Bill	
Date/Time Actions Date/Time Actions A	•	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-T 5) PT : Follow-T For claiming I 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair (Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); For hrough Survey Prough Survey (Resurve) Reginst JNC Only (well often + SMRT Survey Real Services: Car / Tpt Allowance Reginstion	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$77: \$160	fst Bill	
Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Date/Time Particulars:- Diver/Owner: Diver/Owner: Diver/Owner: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Divers' Comments:-	•	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-I 5) FT : Follow-I For claiming I 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair (*N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / Co	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); For hrough Survey Prough Survey (Resurvey) Reginst JNC Only (well often + SMRT Survey) Conal Services: Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination Control Inspection Control Ins	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$51 \$5160	Tst Bill	Add B
Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Injury: Date/Time Actions Injury: Date/Time Actions Injury: Date/Time Actions Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Inditors: Comments:-	•	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I For elaiming: 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OD: *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair 0 *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / Ce TP (N11): T	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resur- leginst INC Only (wel- ction + SMRT Survey onal Services- y Car / Tpt Allowance co-ordination pair Inspection lleet Excess Coordina P (Non INC) against I	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$51 \$51 \$52 \$100 \$52	Tst.Bill	
Date/Time Actions Nawwaya Naprogra Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	•	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-I 5) FT : Follow-I For claiming I 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair (*N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / Co	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resur- leginst INC Only (wel- ction + SMRT Survey onal Services. y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection litect Excess Coordina P (Non INC) against In-	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$51 \$5160	Tst.Bill	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.		
ALCOHOL: SHOULD HAVE BEEN AND A SHOULD BE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	24/01/2020 10:32	
Date Of Accident	23/01/2020 00:40	
Exact Location Of Accident	TPE	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
Service in a series of the first terms	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SJT7193G	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	WANG FENG	
NRIC No	SXXXX948F	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-86681985	

Alternative Phone No Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA

Model CITY 1.5L I-VTEC AUTO

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

OFFICE-86681985

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

...

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Vehicle Category

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5111069316

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 WANG FENG

 NRIC No
 SXXXX948F

 Date Of Birth
 07/10/1982

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 18/11/2016

Driving Experience 3 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-86681985

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-86681985

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 572 PASIR RIS STREET 53 Address

#13-36

3

NO

NO

NO

NO

1

510572 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

CHAIN COLLISION Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions

DRY Road Surface

Other Information

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMQ1066K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

SME7266Z

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

WANG FENG Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

BODY

SJT7193G

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

prefer to d	internent.	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

S377193G W 86681985

	ľ	1	1	i	l	1.	J	Ť	
	Ī	1	1	1		230	1	1	
		1	1	1		CMEAUGE.	· ·	ļ	
		1	1	Ĭ	0	1 .	Y	Ţ	
		1		1	014	12	108K	E	
1		t	f	1	Y	j	5	J	
		T	1	Ī	Y	1->	S374 [93G	l	1
个!	个	11	1	11	V	1	331	1]
1	53	Ì	1	1		1	1	1	ļ
1			Į.	7		I	J	1	1
1		1	E E	1		I	1	1	l
- 1		I	E	1	LU	1	1	1	1
ļ		ī	1		Q L	Y	1	l	1
1		ſ		1	7.6	1	1	1	J

Kils.

ON STATED DATE AND TIME, I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG THE STATED VENUE. I SLOW DOWN AS MY VEHICLE SLIGHTLY SHAKE A LITTLE. I TURN ON MY EMERGENCY VEHICLE INDICATOR LIGHT. SUDDENLY I FELT AN IMPACT OF MY VEHICLE AND REALIZED THAT VEHICLE B HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE REAR PORTION. THERE WERE 3 VEHICLES INVOLVED IN THIS ACCIDENT.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE: 23/1/2010D/	MM/YYYY). TIME:(50 : 40.)(HH:MM
	LOCATION: TPE.	,,,,,,,,
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: (377 19 34	
	DINSURANCE COMPANY: 4710	
	C)POLICY NUMBER: 511069316.	
	dipolicy Type: (courses)	
		HIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	F)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN	V/LORRY/MOTORCYCLE/OTHERS
	VARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR O	MAL (NICLID AND COLORS)
	THE PARTY OF THE P	AIM / REPORTING ONLY
	TOLIC I HOITIER	THE CITE (
	AINAME: Wong FRAG	(MAJE / FEMALE)
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S82689 48	CONTACT: 86681985.
	CJADDRESS:	CONTACT: _ 08001 / 6
	* COMPINITION	
AHO of	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO PO	LICY HOLDER
(1)	LASSELLE DICIVER	
Lindudi		(MALE / FEMALE)
('	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
15-1-170	C/ADDRESS	
	*d)DATE OF BIDTILL 7 . 12	
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (7 10) 1980)(DD/MM/YYYY)
	OF ANDRE INDOOR A CHITACAR	
	f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	- AN
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE I	NSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO).
	TO THE PART OF A SKIN	NO LOTUES
	DIROAD SURFACE: DRY/WET/OTHERS	
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
	7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STA 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	ATION:
He of pass	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SM & 1066 K.	2 201
Including	driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	MODEL:
()	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	
()	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT:
111	Stanger d) VEHICLE NUMBER: SME72662	10 To
No of pas	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	MODEL:
Induding	driver f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	
()	7 MINC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
		(A)
	9	e K. w

email =

far -

VIDEO =

eBao Tech							Sur Sur			Genera	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601				and the second		· Change	e Languag	e • Chan	ge Password	· Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy M	No.{For Motor}	SJT719	3G			of Accident cate Number		23/01/2020 (00:40	
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5111069316		WANG FENG	S8268948F	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SJT71930	5 5)T7193G	15/07/2019	14/07/2020
					1	Continue					

Policy No.	5111069316	Policyholder Name	WANG FEN	VG	Policyholder	58268948F	
Certificate No.		ivame			NRIC	302003401	
Address	BLK 572 #13-36 PASIR RIS STR	EET 53 SINGA	APORE 5105	72			
Product Name	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
Policy ssue Date	12/07/2019	Effective Date	15/07/201	9 00:00	Expiry Date	14/07/2020	23:59
Excess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess					
Third Party Excess	1500	Own damage Excess	2000		Windscreen Excess	100	
Additional Excess	0	OS Premium	0				
Outside Singapore OD Excess	2000	Outside Singapore TP Excess	1500			Your	ng/Inexperience Driver Excess
Agent	COWELL INSURANCE (AGENCY)	Agent Tel.	63392592		GST Flag	Y	
Co- nsurance Flag Open Policy Info	No						
11 22							
Certificate nfo	older Mailine Address						
Certificate nfo Policyh	older Mailing Address	SHALOS OF THE SH	77. X 0		Process and the second	Constant Revideon	ANTIQUE CONTROLOGICAL SELECTION (ANTIQUE ANTIQUE ANTIQ
Certificate info Policyholddress 1	older Mailing Address BLK 572 #13-36	Addres	s 2	PASIR RIS STREET	53 A	Address 3	SINGAPORE 510572
Certificate info Policyhe ddress 1 ddress 4	BLK 572 #13-36	Addres	s 2 s Type d Policy	Singapore address		Address 3 Post Code	SINGAPORE 510572 510572
Certificate Info Policyho Address 1 Address 4 Jnit No.	BLK 572 #13-36	Addres	s Type d Policy				STAN GOLD THE STANS
Certificate info Policyho iddress 1 iddress 4 Init No. Insured	BLK 572 #13-36 13-36 Object: SJT7193G	Addres	s Type d Policy	Singapore address			STAN GOLD THE STANS
Certificate info Policyho iddress 1 iddress 4 init No. Insured	BLK 572 #13-36 13-36 Object: SJT7193G	Addres	s Type d Policy	Singapore address			STAN GOLD THE STANS
Certificate Info Policyho Address 1 Address 4 Jnit No.	BLK 572 #13-36 13-36 Object: SJT7193G	Addres Relater Number	s Type d Policy	Singapore address 5111069316		Post Code	STAN GOLD THE STANS

Continue Cancel

Accident MT/1081669					
Policy No:	5111069316	Vehicle No.	SJT7193G	GST Registration No.	
Certificate No.				577455071, 575501, 7755, 67	
Policyholder Name	WANG FENG			Policyholder NRIC	Takken and T
Product Code	PROVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC		S8266948F
Contact No (Mobile)	86581985	Contact No. (Office)	0	Loading	0
Email Address.		Special Remark	*	Contact No.(Home)	0
KFK	® No ○ Yes	TEA.	W	eCode	1
NCD Protection	No.		® No ○ Yes	#Code Reason	
Accident Details	NG	NCD Entitlement(%)	0	Private Hire	Yes
Report Date	24/01/2020 10:31				
		Accident Report Within 24 hrs.	Yes	Accident Type	Chain Collision
Pate of Accident	23/01/2020	Time of Accident Norman	00:40	Country of Academs	Singapore
Reporting Centre		Orange Force		ICM No.	
ecodent cocation	TPE				
Total Excess Applicable	e				
xcess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess	100.00		
ID Standard Excess	2,000.00	TP Standard Excess	1,500.00		
IED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess	0.00	Driver is Covered?	Covered
dditional Excess	0				533477
otal OD Excess Applicable	2000,00	Total TP Excess Applicable	1,500.00		
♥ Benefits			25/2002		
GST Registered Inform	ation				
ST Registered	No		GST Registration Date		
ST Registration No.			GST Status Verified	Yes	
odification History				10.50	
E-element					
Policyholder Mailing Ac	ldress				
ddress 1	BLK 572 #13-36	Address 2	PASIR RIS STREET 53	Address 3	SINGAPORE \$10572
döress 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	
nit No.	13-36	Related Policy Number	\$111069316	Care Service	510572
OI Driver Info		55.00 S (50.00 S)	3111003510		
river Name	WANG FENG	Driver Type	The same of the sa		
mamed driver Name	Wild Life	Driver NR3C	Main Driver 58268948F	1200000	
gister Date of Driver License	18/11/2016	Driver Age		Driver DOS	07/10/1982
incact No.(Mobile)	86681985		37	Driving Experience	1
		Contact No.(Office)	0	Contact No. (Home)	0
ktress 1	BUK 572	Address 2	PASIR HIS STREET 53	Adgress 3	SINGAPORE 510572
adress 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	510572
nit No.	13-36				
oes he own a Singapore agistered car?	○ Yes (No	Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company	
				V 6-100 STROUGH STORY	
claration					
eathalystr or Blood Test ading?	0 mg	Any injury?	® Yes ○ No		
diffication History					
- And the World and the United					
Claim 001 New					
im Type *	OD-MX 💌	Intured Name	WANG FENG	Insured NR3C	58268948F
ntect No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Home)		Contact No.(Office)	-
all Address		OI Vehicle Number	\$3T7193G	TP Vehicle Number	SMQ1066K
mant Type Claimant Type *	Please Select V	Type of Benefit =	Please Select	a Destroy to distribute the second	- Programmed .
ment Name *	>>	Claimant NRIC +			
		340003000000000		1	
imant Address					
	SJT7193G / SMQ1066K ON 23 Jan 2020			Name of Sections III	
im Description	\$3177193G / SMQ1066K ON 23 Jan 2020	Jan and the same	No. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Name of Preferred Workshop	
im Description ferred Workshop Contact			Not at Fault		
im Description ferred Workshop Contact putre Finalisation	Yes V	Preferend Repair Option	Not at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown		Received
im Description ferred Workshop Contact pure Finalisation e Registered					Received (v
m Description ferred Workshop Contact jure Finalisation e Registered	Yes V	Preferend Repair Option		GIA report	
m Description terred Workshop Contact Line Finalisation e Registered out Taken By	Yes V	Preferend Repair Option		GIA report	
m Description terred Workshop Contact Line Finalisation e Registered out Taken By	Yes V	Preferend Repair Option		GIA report	
im Description ferred Workshop Contact putre Finalisation e Registered out Taken By Print AK letter	Yes V	Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date		GIA report	
im Description ferred Workshop Contact guere Finalisation e Registered nort Taken By Print AK letter	Yes V	Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GIA report	
im Description ferred Workshop Contact guere Finalisation e Registered nort Taken By Print AK letter	Yes V	Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GIA report	
im Description ferred Workshop Contact pure Finalisation by Registered bort Taken By Print AK letter	Yes V	Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GIA report	
im Description ferred Workshop Contact puter Finalisation e Registered out Taken By Print AK letter	Yes V	Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GIA report	
im Description ferred Workshop Contact puter Finalisation e Registered out Taken By Print AK letter stachment	Yes Value V	Preference Repair Option Claim Clone Date S Claim No.	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown wave Submt	GIA report	
m Description erred Workshop Contact user Finalisation e Registered out Taken By Print AX letter stachment	Yes	Preference Repair Option Claim Clone Date	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown well Submit 001 24/01/2020 10-46	GIA report Date Received	24/01/2020 00:00
m Description erred Workshop Contact user Finalisation e Registered out Taken By Print AK letter tachment	Yes 24/05/2020 10:43 Neckson	Preference Repair Option Claim Clone Date Gaim No. Upload Date	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown we Submt OU1 24/01/2020 10-46 Category +	GIA report Date Received	24/01/2020 00:00 J
m Description erred Workshop Contact user Finalisation e Registered out Taken By Print AK letter tachment	Yes	Preference Repair Option Claim Clone Date Claim No- Upload Date Browse	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown ieve Submt CO1 24/01/2020 10-46 Category + Clear Please Select	GIA report Oate Received Confidential Urgens Normal	24/01/2020 00:00
m Description erred Workshop Contact user Finalisation e Registered out Taken By Print AX letter stachment	Yes	Preference Repair Option Claim Clone Date Gaim No. Upload Date	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown ieve Submt CO1 24/01/2020 10-46 Category + Clear Please Select	GIA report Date Received	24/01/2020 80:00
im Description ferred Workshop Contact furre Finalisation e Registered out Taken By Print AK lotter stachment	Yes	Preference Repair Option Claim Clone Date Claim No- Upload Date Browse	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Out 24/01/2020 10:46 Category + Clear Please Select Clear Presse Select	GIA report Oate Received Confidential Urgens Normal	24/01/2020 00:00 B
im Description ferred Workshop Contact quire Finalisation te Registered sort Taken By Print AK letter Attachment	Yes	Preference Repair Option Claim Clone Date Claim No. Upload Date Browse Browse	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Out 24/01/2020 10:46 Category + Clear Please Select Clear Please Select Clear Please Select	GIA report Oate Received Confidential Urgens V Normal V Normal	24/01/2020 00:00 Pescription
	Yes	Preference Repair Option Claim Clone Date Claim No. Upload Date Browse Browse Browse	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown OU1 24/01/2020 10-46 Category + Clear Please Select Clear Please Select Clear Please Select Clear Please Select	GIA report Oate Received Confidential Urgens Nermal Nermal Nermal Normal Normal	24/01/2020 00:00 Besonation

tachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	ï	Lingsincy	Description	Msg Sent? (CO)
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BOGGO1(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:46	NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2020-1-24	
403	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BOOK01(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:45	SAS		Normal	SAS 2020-1-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:45	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-24	
0	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES; on 24 Jan 2020 10:45	Phones		Normal	Photos 2020-1-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_600601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVE CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:45	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-34	
	NAC_PRYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:45	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-24	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BD0601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:45	Photos		Normal	Photos: 2030-1-24	
	NAC PAYA UBI 800601] NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24 Jan 2020 (0.45	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-24	
A STATE OF	NAC_PAYA_LIBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:45	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020:1-24	
9	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800001(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24-Jan 2020 10:45	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-24	
類.	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:45	Priotos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-24	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800801; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVE CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:45	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-24	
N. Control	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CESI on 24 Jan 2020 10:45	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UB1, 800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV) CES) on 24 3an 2020 10:45	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV) CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:45	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:44	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:44	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800603(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24 Jan 2020 30:44	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-3-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:44	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBL_800601{ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:44	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_BDD001(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:44	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-24	
4	NAC_PAYA_UBI: 800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24-Jan 2020 10:44	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:44	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:44	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S(RV) CES) on 24 Jan 2020.10:44	Photos		Nonmal	Photos 2030-1-24	
E	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BOOBDI; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:44	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_600601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:44	Photos		Normal	Phótos 2020-1-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBJ_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:44	Photos		Normal	Priotos 2020-1-24	
N/	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BO0601(MATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:44	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-34	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:44	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800801(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:44	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-24	
	NAC_PAYA_UBL_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:44	Photos		Normal	Phocos 2020-1-24	
800	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BOOBOI MATIONAL_ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 24 Jan 2020 10:44	Priotos		Normal	Photos 2020-1-24	
- A.V	NAC_PAYA_UBI_600601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI.				NOT STATE TO THE	



https://giclaim.income.com.sg/gcs/icm/eclaim/registrationSave.do